
Grades Location Fixed Tuition Plans All 5 Days Any 3 Days

K–5 All Before School Program  
(7:00AM-8:00AM) $291 $175

TK/K All Kinder Care  
(Until 3:00PM) $453 $304

TK/K All Kinder Care 
(Until 5:00PM) $937 $589

TK/K All *Kinder Care Early Release 
8/15-8/30 $148 $89

1-5 All After Care 
(Until 5:00PM) $733 $491

K-5 All Extended Care 
(5:00PM-6:00PM) $291 $175

*Before School Programs will only continue to operate if a minimum number of registrations are reached by September 8th*

*From 8/15-8/30 TK/Kinder students are released early from school*

Additional Fees & Discounts

Drop In Care $24/hour

Registration Fee $75 & $25 per additional child

Sibling Discount 10%

JPA Member District Employee 10%

*Sibling discount not applicable to registration fee*

PRICING SHEET 2024/2025
Los Gatos Union School District Sites

Enrollment Opens: July 8th

*Fees are on a monthly basis*
*Schedule and rates are subject to change with developing school schedule*

Opens August 15th

408.354.8700
clubhouse@lgsrecreation.org

123 E. Main St, Los Gatos, CA 95030


